POXIM - AL 25.1.2025

%@L@?;%% TREKKING DAS ESTAGCOES - ETAPA 1

Simone Maria da Silva Maria
KAMIKAZE ADVENTURE PILAR
Omloop : ADVENTURE (#4)

Tijd : 4:20:26 [Punten : 12]

00:12:43

00:33:12 00:45:55
00:30:17 01:16:12
00:24:13 01:40:25
00:18:09 01:58:34
00:27:08 02:25:42
00:20:14 02:45:56
00:11:59 02:57:55
00:24:25 03:22:20
00:15:19 03:37:39
00:19:10 03:56:49
00:17:03 04:13:52
13, BEEEN 00:06:34 04:20:26
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MAORI

8/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. AMIGOS DO REI 2:56:46 [12]

2. NSA CASCA GROSSA 3:04:19[12]

3. Caatingueiros Trekking 2 3:10:25[12]
CHEGADA
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